Ansprechpartner

WERBEARTIKEL / Sourcing

Customer Care

Christine Riiger
J-30 B -34

= christine.rueger@company4.de

Vanessa Maier
J-50 B -54

X vanessa.maier@acompany4.de

Kim Stollenwerk
J-21 B-64

= kim.stollenwerk@company4.de

Jessica Tkatschuk
& -31 B-44

= jessica.tkatschuk@company4.de

Nadja Reineke (Werkstudentin)
J-60 B -64

= nadja.reineke@company4.de

GESCHAFTSFUHRUNG

Inga Trautmann
& -20 B -54

= inga.trautmann@company4.de

LOGISTIK / Fulfillment
Customer Care

Manja Hermann
& -63 B -64

= manja.hermann@company4.de

Kim Stollenwerk
J-21 B-64

= kim.stollenwerk@company4.de

Giovanna Nieleck
J-60 B -64
= giovanna.nieleck@company4.de

Isabell Schiiler (in Elternzeit)
J-62 B-64

= isabell.schueleracompany4.de

FINANZEN

Ellen Steiner
d-40 B -43
= ellen.steiner@company4.de

Carolin Schmitt
J-41 B-43

= carolin.schmitt@company4.de

IT / HyBizz!
Customer Care

Roland Koch
& -70 B-74

= roland.koch@company4.de

Sebastian Jayakumaran

Jd-71 B-74

= sebastian.jayakumaran@company4.de

QUALITATSMANAGEMENT

Giovanna Nieleck
J-60 B -64

= giovanna.nieleck@company4.de

LOGISTIK-CENTER
Leitung

Martina Dehler
J-61 B-65

= martina.dehler@company4.de

Unit 1 (Garching)

Mike Ulrich
& - 68

Unit 2 (Neufahrn)

Bogdan Lepus
d -75
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MARKETING
SERVICES

COMPANY 4

Marketing Services GmbH
© Carl-Zeiss-Ring 21

D-85737 Ismaning
089.321425-0

089.3214 25 - 44

cd.info@company4.de

DR @S

www.company4.de

GESELLSCHAFTER

Dr. Dieter Trautmann
J-10 B-14

= dieter.trautmann@company4.de





